
THE INTERLOCAL PURCHASING SYSTEM
4845 US Hwy 271N, Pittsburg, TX 75686 Tel 866.839.8477

April 29, 2015

Russell Johns Associates LLC
1001 S Myrtle Ave. Suite 7
Clearwater, FL 33756

Please print the following LEGAL NOTICE for May 6 and 13, 2015. Tear sheets must accompany
invoice.

The Interlocal Purchasing System (TIPS) has posted new Request For Proposal's (RFP's) at www.tips-
usa.com for the following categories: Networking Equipment, Software and Services; School Buses;
Software; Sporting Goods, Proposals are due Friday, June 12, 2015 at 3:00 p.m. Proposals will be
approved at the July 16, 2015 Board Meeting.

Sincerely,

TIPS Cooperative Coordinator



4D LIFE

PRIME-TIME NIELSEN RATINGS

BEYOND
THE NUMBERS
THE NEWS BEHIND
THE RATINGS BYCAHVLtVJN

EXIT STAGE UFT

ABCn Sirred and I.rs wrapped with a
KrlcB-hlgll 'n M'l' P1 > r4 Bajric-day virw-
crs Sunday, while Fjnf'f Bacfarrom ended
Thursday with a *eriiai-lowJ K MIIUDN
and NBC's One Big Happy wns if I, with
i I Mill,'.I. Tuesday. CBS aurdBnalKl'iir
Hlw-BkxHts H 3 "*HilONvip»rrH Friday),
Madam Snrttorf '' ' w"'vl" Sundirjl
nnilMoni - " '" N Thursday).

Jorliry Vlrln r X • plium. r.rrtnl hy ttip fpivnrlIf

Krnti«lirl>r>hi-(i:hi.[ThlIir>,_n>lnLcpul>vllk.

DRAFT DAV

ESPN's open ing -mund NFL Draft coverage

coble Tnr the week. And "> MM LION sawAmer-
icon Phan.nh urin the Kentucky Derhy on NBC
Saturday, up a hit from I art year* 15 .1 million.

SHARK' BAIT

rp'maflBeyind Ihr Tin* npm.-
MHLIONvl«weritMday. behind

Shares ' I MILLION lead-in. Showtime •« jtoiny
S7S.OOO.

|Bor»BTr*ory fChS

T.'
Thf Mnthrrof Dr̂ pn

MARKETPLACE TODAY
lion ISOOJ '̂OOA) wwwiusseHoliriicom/usot

To view more CloisM«d listing],
id s 11: www.U SATO DAYCIassifleds.com

Tin Intariocil
Pun hating 5y*i»m
(TIPS) IBS posted
new Request For

Proposal's (flFP'S)

for lie foUowing
categories.

Equlpmant
Softw.r. a nd

S«fvic«: School
Buses, SoltvWB,
Sporting Goods

Proposals are due
Fnttay, Jura 12.2015

a! 300 p.m.

Proposals will tie
approved al Ihe
July 16, 2015

Board Weoiing

Promo* Your Business

(330| 464-2725

MARKETPLACE

Real Estate

818-305-6120

OWN
.YOUR

100% I iwn ill. ate

FROM $59,900

The Pertttl P<mtt Pant
ftui SliIiM Orair toll-On I'anl

.Sm,li.',;.nrui,.,i(t-.t j .Ilinminj
- " - -

or IravBl opportunity to marhel?

Do you rave a product to sell or SBTLACB to ol

Ml row n MMHTfuu row r

For mofa inlormalion, contact ufl Irxlay
1-800-3B7-0070

PUZZLES
CROSSWORD

ON MY SIDE

ACROSS
I JllrJ. WICI.I

S Th* .r ,i • and
Slrlpw. «g.

9 Orf-llmili
M CMo-muilc

17 Omlnog. ih™m
2O Mok.unnoodobte
31 r-.M-r,,,.
II Hovlno ie«i«-,
23 Any thing

-

31 Mor. whl
33 Calhcr

orodually

42 InloniBVaWirfliC
41 After evEeniet

kxatolwplh "trie
47 Prliot, tUm

producer,
informally

S3 Iriprbatdy
Ihartd

57 Happ»nlng

2 Berore-vow!
control!,
for than

tr*e
4 Idiot
i Heat II
D Bathroom, brtarl
/ Ha.l l^i n.-.nr
B Bert lor a bride
0 Burg

10 Eaitem
pooh-bah

11 Beiporne to a

30 , I .,, i
•Jl HalfapkrttK
31 Incredibly lung

3! Sot i horn.
3A HarnWI ba-s?
37 Congeal
38 Blddv
41 Sidfov.ro

rlreolat*
41 Admire and

Ihenwme
43 rj, 1-1

55 -Nowl me
down 10 .'

56 Bobble.drop,
bungle

WORD ROUND UP

Report puzzle problenislo usoi
feedbock@usaiodoy.com or 1-000-672-7073

Z 0 I E T J W J L X
OM E O E T U E K

V X I f E L N E
L M Ns&E V Z I L I I C

I WOO D N V E O E E E

E R U M M Y D R I T N I

N A T A L I E K V Z C P

J B E L I E V E R J Y A

WB DOWN WORM

6
7 1
5

8 3
9 6

2

6
9

A

7

7

8

«

1

3
5

4

8

8

2

9

,

4
3
8

4

2

|

6

3

1
7

M-,

2

3

5

--,

•
:

i
2

6

— ,.

ny

5

6
3
1

••*«(
«m»

3 1 1

»S
O

j'^l t Vo*.7:4 & J iy

' . V-',

PONTQUOTIMfQ



4D LIFE

Bryan gets down and dirty with 'Kick the Dust Up'

Anyone who caught the first
two nights of Luke Brian's Kick
thu Dust Uu Tour last wcckprdu-
ahly has a jjnod ideaa'hal hii ncM
• i ' i ' ! • will bo

Kick the Dusl Uf, v*K:h gxs In
radio and it available i .1 il itir.J
download Tuesday, not only gmc
thr country --Mr"* tour its name,
! • I i' k. \-~ ..(I In- hlliiMn. - i "

That's how confident we arc
In the &ong being pretty awp

• i ' li HIM-hi-
open utt "We flKUtsd Ihr

uld «art Mil. L,. up
and proplr would start learning
Ihe words. Oner it hits radio, peo-
ple will catch on teal quick."

The song, a four-on-the-floor
stomp with B guitar hook doublrcl
hy a ban]o, comrfi from thr pens

• J Dallas Davidson. Chris I ', • •
fano and AshlryGnrlcy. the same
leamhrhind Bryan's 2013smash
Tt,an My Kind of Night.

lou r Una KB* the DusI Uf would
be a crucial itntk, hmh In concert
And on his next album, due1 latrr
this year. "We recorded a lot nf
wngs, and that ..m -i....! the lest

Along, so it should be pretty ftin."
Bryan unveilpdtho song during

a string of Canadian dates this
month. The Academy of Country

Ihi- year will perform it on The
Kllfi Drawers* Shaw and on the
«ason flnalc of TTir Vticc, both of
whii-h air Tuesday.

He'll also be the subject i.l an
inhibit at Nashville's Country
MusicHall of Fame and Museum
opcninflMay 22 (through Nov. B)

ia, it will display his second-grpdt
In. I i „ I his , Inl.lli...«! baseball

ha h lib school ploys. 'It's a l l . i t -
tcringKCBturc," lie says.

Bryan'* tour, which resumes
Thursday in Bone, in eludes stadi-
um shows in Denver, SI. Paul.
Nashville, Cincinnati. San Fran-
cisco ajid Cleveland.

Siould liiv.ui HIT decide he
needs timo off from the road,
friend Blake Shelton might have
just the thing: ?1ir IWcv conch re-
cently told the Assnriatcd Press
UlM Brvan would be a gond
choice to ull tin seat should Shel-

Bryan says h
that, "as lonjj
Blaki- Shelton i

muldbeoptnto
I can get Ihe

.tract."
ft and liiri'jnost. 3 love 10
.mil be on Kane. Thai's
the rubber meets the road

iv But 1 would never jay
to anything like thai."

MARKETPLACE TODAY To view more Clossi'iad listings,
visit-www.USATODAYCIassifieds.corr

r CKMstmng (rilomoOon ISOOJW/00/0 wyiwnjsse^ohnscom/usol

Ih. 11.'.. 11.,- i
Purchnlng 5y»t«n
(TIPS) has posteO
now 1 1 . ... i For

Proposal's 1 1 I I " .1

lor Ihe toHowiig
calegorios

N»t wot king
Cqulpnvnt.

Softwin ind
S.Fvlc.t: School
BuHm: Soflwori;
Sporllng Goodi.

Proposals are duo
Fnday. Jura 12.2015

at 3:00 p.m.
Proposals »* re
approved at the
July 16, 2015

Board Moating

BUSINtSS_

Real Estate

818-30^-6120

•! '

.III .,

OWN
.YOUR
OWN S

MM1 .1 ItJiMUrc OAC

FROM $59,900
lr.,,-I. ,. V.. !!(„•»..

t lOOWUHNtEY J*

SS 1.877.SM-760J S5
WWW.DRSS9.COM

MISSING
YONESHE SMITH

1-8OO-THE-LOf i

PUZZLES Report puule rjioblemsio us at
(••dback@u5atodQy.com or 1-800-872-7073

CROSSWORD

KISS THE
COOK

•CROSS
1 Short cofM

aide
6 Adult ln»ct
II i., I.I," 1. 1., I,

blah"
M Carbtwon

trull* Hop
15 ~Wh*n plg> nyl'
16 twithv itlck>r
17 Casual dk,..
W ramhodldn!

•.-.gl.!.-..
10 UkivlilBna

11 P.r(orni
wdhout
praparallan
-

htoggki
Bll)tl»'D19

31 Tribal Wi
32 "Ditto"
33 Hsariri re-. K 1. 1«
3ft Hang loa»
37 SWuby
3C Copy
39 675d*gr««.

louahler
44 "Cannon" not
4* Hornt,
47 Suftariri lot Q

48 Wrn* Tom o.

49 Cambodian

18 flnliFicd
» (.,! !-. hi-
13 Vanua*

point
24 Lamebrain

*A OtOinvoHH

WORD ROUNDUP A N G O T O Y O T A

K ¥ 0 K 0 U O
J WG Z G R R G

N A N~g) N A N L O A R
J O j j D T 1 X 1 NAY L O B O
™? M B D Z T G Z A L U f

|G A O F O R DOW F S V
l o N R H O N D A E R G O

UP a, DOWN WOB os

M ... U.,., I. .,, i _ , I. , ,,

T*r>ifOr J'. - USU

A

3

A
1 S

T

3

7

6

7

9

1

!
4

7

:

i
5

2

8

7
2

5

2

9

8

6

9

8

SS3S-

5

-

2

6

5

' V i «
1 J .

fran 7 •
i'"1' i •

2

S
4

6

iH

;
!

5

6
3

2

— .

. '
:;
, II. '
I

4

6

4
2

i >• t
j i

m
DONT QUOTE

**



THE INTERLOCAL PURCHASING SYSTEM
4845 US Hwy 271N, Pittsburg, T\6 Tel 866.839.8477

April 29, 2015

Pittsburg Gazette
112 Quitman Street
Pittsburg, TX 75686

Please print the following LEGAL NOTICE for May 7 and 14, 2015. Tear sheets must accompany
invoice.

The Interlocal Purchasing System (TIPS) has posted new Request For Proposal's (RFP's) at www.tips-
lisa, com for the following categories: Networking Equipment, Software and Services; School Buses;
Software; Sporting Goods. Proposals are due Friday, June 12, 2015 at 3:00 p.m. Proposals will be
approved at the July 16, 2015 Board Meeting.

Sincerely,

TIPS Cooperative Coordinator



10 • Thf p,n-.txtrg Cajrne, Thuntt.,, M

Deadline Friday at 4 p.m. • Call 903-856-6629 to place an ad.

i'l THE • i II. i • COURT
OF

VI • CAMP COUNTY. TEXAS
ALICE WRIGHT AND THE HEHS •
AT LAW OF ALICE WWOMT.
MCIAUD
TO UNKNOWN HEIRS OF All fig WHIflHT rteBiWanl - r.Fif FT TINR

•li 11 "V
i ... .1.

* Monday
• ii irforiny IT you or your •ttomcy dc
wfththecltrli «id IMUedlhucrtBllon b

Ml II1UV4 • d*flul1)u-Jom*n< rniy bt <lh*nig»inityou "
rut ore hereby commanded lo appsar by f*ng a written answer fo

Plarnblrs Ongnol P«tron al nrhnvtirs Hi no r, rindt A M onlhaMor-
day iwl otter Ihe t.^r stiyi ul 4 J days glerlr* dala OF issuance ollnt
utotiun On same bwrtj "onOay. May II. 2015. before llw Honor rjtilt
Drstna Court of Carre Comy. al tn» Courthouse n 5*0 Gouty in
FTlsburg. T*aas Said PlairnirTs On î* PflDbon «HS tiled m sad court
on ma Bin day o I January 2015 >i In* abovt antilltit cause
A bn.f Mateni*-* or ii» nature of ins jui it st foUow. m-wit Vou

araherrKivnoliTBCimal sot has been brought Dy Bflnerrial Financial
I. Inc . K PlanDFI aganst Mix «MigH and me Heirs at Lay. or Mrca
VUighl. Deceased. as Defendant! and any other person claiming
any ngnr ttw ira*r»sl or possession in and lo (h* property located
91 42' Sojn Pittsourg Te.as T5«86 and legally Oesatwci as Being
Lot 2. Bock JSolsaB Cil* and Beomng at a Iron Slate in Soutn
Boundsry Ineol Second Street lo Ihe N W Comer of Ld 1 Block IS.
ConvvyM to N D George arxl Being More Particularly Described by
Metes and Bounds n E«l*0( 'A' enacted thereto and made a part
tner.ol PlnnlilTS Pelibon s stylM BenedoalFrinoal I, 1C . as Plan-
nil iDBnll Alice Vmont andthg Heirs a Lex orAlioa tAnglt. Deceased.
OetendarR. fled as Cause Number CV- 14- J4M in the llnlri.t < ..nl
nl Camp County. Te.as Tft/2'«th Jjdiciol Dijtncl TIM Patrbon »*k)
lo tarecloofl the lien on ihe property and assArl superior ttie to rne
above-d*snbed property as is mors rully slnn*n by Plafntrfrs PBT'ion

PUBLIC NOTICE
the inurtocaJ Purchmng Sy«-
torn (TIPBi nng poitM m» Re-
quBBl Fnr Proponoll |BFP>) al
www lipii-Lffla com foi Ihe lol-
lo-ing uipgnrip', NelwortUng
Equpmeiil. Sotlvwiv and Ser-
vicei. Sclnol Bu>e>. Soflwaia.
Sporting Gnoda Proposal! are
j i. i ..•)..•, i ..MI U ...ir, .,i ' n •
p m Pinpnuta wll bH .. |.r ,. '
fll lha JJy 16 201fi BnarrJ M-ffll-
Ing

NOTICE TO CREDITORS
No lice r> hereby giwn lhat oflgl-

lle EjlaB of Connie Joe Scrog-

CITHTIQM BV Pll BLIGHT m r.

GABRIEL IO"EZ CAMP COUNTY. TEKAS

y.na Da
April 22. 20IS, . n Cause Nop-lb-
ii •- l l - |. i . l i> , In IN- Court,
Court or Camp County. Te'as, fc
Cindy L

AJI pors

. .1 i

having clfllr

ml hi ri ItiH I,

TO GABRIEL LOPEZ, defendant GREETING

NOTICE TO hi n UI.AU1 "You n*« totn lued. You mi,employ
•n aflomey. If you or your attorney do not m* a wrmsn envwr
wrth mtciirk wno Ittutd inn cRadon by 10 00 .m on Iti. Monday
ntxtfolloviHna Ihtetpkeflon of 93 otyi after ine dar* thu cilaiicn
tnt leiued. • defeultjuoflmenl may bi Wien igalnit you '
rou on* hweby oxnrnamted to appear by fling a wnrten ansmerto the

Plsntirs Onginal Pellionat orb**re 10 (XI o'clock AM onlheMon-
dflv nw.t aner Ihe expiation or 42 days atw rhe dale ol issuance oflnjg
ataBon lha same being Mondty. Jun» 1. 2015. b»»r» the Hono-aBle
Duma Court of Camp Courly. al the Courttwusa n sod Coirty in
PiBsbgrg. Tenas Said Plsntlirs Onoinal PalUon nas fued in sad court
on Ins Bth day or January. 2015 in Ihe abovaenOlledtaust
A hnef aatemwt or The nature ol Bra sul is as foioBS. IO-HI Pumon

hes brought this sml lo colecl a debt c*ved lo PlemDf riy Oerandaif
said deM being more Uy descnbed in Plaintiffs Pe til ion

Issued and given under my hand end wai of stud Court at Piflsburg
Te.as Iris IShday of April. 201S

i fl* m this
Issued and ynfn under my hand and so* or uo Court 91 PiUsburg

Tormlhi! iJlh diy ol Msr*. .ins
Attorney lor PioinDtF or Piano* Clark or Ins Court
Ke.li A Tayor. Momty Tfrtse Soamon. C-and
13105 Notl>"MlFrM««v,&Jile1MO Clerk
Houston. TX 770W Camp CourHy. Tens

12B Crurai Stwel. Boom J04
PltHbHjrB.T'7MBa

In Lie manlier [iieacnbiKl tJ¥ law
Eto JMIESW WALLACE
Allorney al Law
132 Jeflenon Slieel
Pilliburg. Teiai 75686
DATED Ihe 29<h day of April
2019

JAMES W WALLACE
Allorney tor Cindy Lou IM
A/coch-ScmggiiK
SlaleBaiNo 20'6 91 in
132 J«fte™on Slrool
Prtlibjg. Te««a KSSf

iltomey Tor Plant*
Kerry W WjoDen
P 0 Bo. 1135

Ml Pleaiant.TX75456

. •. IL "i, ,i
Teresa So ckmon
Oflnjl Clorle. Ce

haft 1 - 1 ln. | Ihe h.ll. .AI'HI new
RFPS ji **-nu'i LI '..' r,..
Food PurclAfing Cunporallw
General Smeary s Calerlng I
Special EMI* Bid Oonorlunrty.
Freih Bread. Snaeu & Bevef-
•get. Fn.HI Mill. Dairy a INK <.
Supplier Chemicals. Equipment.
Taper. Plaollc. 1 Smal Wares
and Fresh Fral A Wgolat4e« (In-
DkioHs Local Grower!} Pfopoeals
will M ncaivBd mil Wednesday.
May 17. 2D1S al 300 F>M at Re-
gnn 8 ESC. ATTENTION Donna
Homtjochle. 4a46USMwy?^1 N.
Pitliburg Tenae 756H6 No lawd
or flrrvled proposals will bn ac-
cepted. Propoaat will H puti-
IHynpenM wlhonly Ihe vanjoi

Fuud n 11̂ -ID sing CooperaUve
will be pr*kantad to Ihe Region 8
aoaro ol Olrgcloni a 11 he reg ular-
lyscriediilw1.i«ellnjQii June 25
2015 for comldofdlkm In ewgrd
ol comracll Rogion 8 reserve!
the right ID refe<:1 In wncfe or In
pan any and ell bkfe Al TM .
Inns shnuH M directed lo Doiiiu
Hornrmtkle rfl dhornouckrs^
"Mil i. • 018(13,575.2612

Inc. B applying for renewal of Pnvale Club Ragislra-
tion PBrmit, located al HWY 11 Nortn Srde 7110 Easl
International Highway 271, P.O. Bat 22 Prttsburg. Camp
County, Tanas 65787-0022

N1426BO, PE1466BB charter aporoveil Z-11-1982
Prasidert- Jamas- H. Anlwne

VICB President- Steyen Bennett Spegarman
Secretary- Chad Bennell Spearman

tip top shape We offer

SMALL ENGINE REPAIRS
an all lawnmowers. ATV's. etc

Come by and let us get you ready for Spring.

BLOUNTS GARAGE
Complete Auto Repair

tck up and delivery available locally. I

SURE TREE
Tree Removal

I . \ i n i inisr
TOUR BUSINESS
in the Classifieds,
call 903-856-6629

1 n i iv.". SMinky

MAY 8-9
7COa m.- 5OOp-m.

House decoration*.

de<oratjv« tables,

lots ofglafsware

andfrystal,tottof

mirrori and pictures
andctathts.

H»y. 271 Soulh. 3rd
house past Bo PilgMm\g Sale

EVERYTHING
MUST GO!

5410 Turtle Hd FM 556
South to FM 2454. then

' ' . ' . • i l . . '.".'c... . . . Hd.
Follow Signs

FRIDAY-SATURDAY

To
advertise

your

GARAGE
SALE

call
903-856-6629

Animal 11} :
A276287Z1

Brwd:
!>i! -hull/Cur Mi.

A^a^ars
timdrr • Fom.ilr

Size : W.G IBS

Atii>pT,ofi Ew:
SflW.OO

***
*-•»*..

;. *
*"*

(903)
575.4174

Ml Pleasant Animal Shelter
1SOO N. Muliietty Street

www.MPCity.net/AnimalServices

A*



* R * •**#** S.1 '*|>»-*t il •'**-»**# *r*» * * .*»**»• .#.»#* * » .#,

P^^^ '̂ ^^^^^•^^^^^^^^^^^H
•* ^ *##»** *. •«*»•** 4 **.**"•>-.• i": '•'• ****-*.*

r .* %** ** T .» *** V t .* *** % V^»l*»* '* *"»

S ' E £ l S £ ' S ? £ - 3 J S ? v ., • S S - S s ^ S ' 1 *»5iHt!*sISr1f;ihs*:ifHg*»iIhI!tillu^Ml!^;^il?iiIs1i
si ̂ 5

^ e a ( 5 . E | a ! j f s l | | S 5 l ' ? i S l = |5l5!!-
li^sil^i^njirlls '1"^^1^^

ft-iit^ ̂ ^ &!*&S| * f ; -
-
•



THE IMTERLOCAL PURCHASING SYSTEM
4845 USHwv 271N, Pittsburg. TX 75686 Tel 866.839.8477

April 29, 2015

The Advocate
C/O Legal Notices (Shelley Gallon!)
PO Box 588
Baton Rouge, LA 70821

Please print the following LEGAL NOTICE for May Sand 15, 2015. Please send Tear Sheets via
email.

The Intertocal Purchasing System (TIPS) has posted new Request For Proposal's (RFP's) at www.tips-
usa.com for the following categories: Networking Equipment, Software and Services; School Buses;
Software; Sporting Goods. Proposals are due Friday, June 12, 2015 at 3:00 p.m. Proposals will be
approved at the July 16, 2015 Board Meeting.

Sincerely,

TIPS Cooperative Coordinator



THEA nr-ADVOCATE
onisi iti.i

Publication Date: 05/08/2015

Ad Number:

Insertion Number:

Size:

Color Type:

Client Name:

Advertiser:

Section/Page/Zone: MAI/F005/MAI
Description:

This E-SheetlRj is provided as conclusive evidence that the ad appeared in The Advocate on the date and page indicated. You may not create derivative works, or in any way exploit or repurpose any content.



THEA *nCiADVOCATE
Illilun Koiigc, I onisi.m.i

Publication Date: 05/15/2015

Ad Number:

Insertion Number:

Size:

Co lor Type:

Client Name:

Advertiser:

Section/Page/Zone: MAI/F005/MAI

Description:

This E-Sheet(R) is provided as conclusive evidence that the ad appeared in The Advocate on the date and page indicated. You may not create derivative wonts, or in any way exploit or repurpose any content.

$ ¥ m m »or i» *fc "

El



RFP : RFP for Sporting GoodsJn United States Page 1 of 1

RFP for Sporting Goods

Expires: Friday, June 12th, 3015
Location: United Slates
Issuer: Education ; K-12
Type: RFP

Expires in 5 weeks and 3 days

You uploaded this RFP

This RFP was uploaded by the owner

Download the rfp file Sporting_Goods_04071615_RFP.pdf

\ I' I I . I . I . •' 1 I •

Kim Thompson

Try RFP365 for a better way to write your responses.

The Interlocal Purchasing System (TIPS) nas successfully posted a RFP tor Sporting Goods It is also available on ihe TIPS website at
wwwlips-usacom To access, go to Solicitations, then Current RFP's Deadinefor seded proposals lobe submittedis 3pm on Friday
June 12, 2015 For additional information you may email btdsiaiips-usa corn

Healtn & Human Services. Supplies Other. Fitness. Appael

Profile/Undate
i n i
I.IN

Credits Available: 1322
Add a HIT and earn crcdils
ur Buy More Crfdilin
(\VllJll lt.H'l.llli. MH-Hll'l

TlK RI-'P K\]H.Tts

http://www.rfpdb.com/view/document/name/RFP-for-Sporting-Goods 5/5/2015



The RFP Database > Upload anew documenti nev Page 1 of 1

Upload

START OVER FILE/URL DESCRIPTION DETAILS CATEGORIZATION LOCATION SUBMIT

SUBMIT

Review the information abut this rfp carefully Submitting a rfp with incorrect, faulty or missing information will result in I

may go bach and edit any area of tnis rfp via the edit icon H

3 INFORMATION

Title: RFP for Sporting Goods

I am the owner of this rfp

The Interlocal Purchasing System (TIPS) has successfully posted a RFP for Sporting Goods It is also available on tne TIPS website at

www tips-usa com To access, goto Solicitations, then Current RFP's Deadline for sealed proposals to be submitted is 3 p m on Friday,

June 12, 2015 Fcr additional information you may emal bids@ups-usa com

: KIT
File: Sporting_GoodS_04071615_RFPpdf H 502 KB

:1 DETAILS

Due: Fnday, June 12th, 2015

Issuer: Education . K-12

Contact: him thompson@tips-usa com

a CATEGORIES

Fitness, Apparel S Other

a IjOCATlON

United States

Previous Step Submit this rfp

J lome

I nmml

K i m i I mi 1 1 [ i s , ' i :

kt hompson (j f rep 8. n t'l

Unloads

i

Credits Available: 1312

Add a Rl-'l' and, cam credits

or Buy More Credits
iW lu.r .!.,,-„ thi> im-an/)

Nonprofit Management
!• kXifnufstoiiewiiternaiid com

Reduce costs, improve quality, manage
nonprofit. Learn More

Government RFPs &
Bids
Prostate Cancer
Treatment
Free Invitation
Templates

2015 Grants for Women

Free Promissory Note
Form

Photo Image Editing

2015 Grants Available

Scout RFP

Start Download

1 \:uii|iir

http://www.rfpdb.com/view/upload/step/submit 5/5/2015



Current Bid Opportunities Page 1 of 1

Current Bid Opportunities

+* Return To Login /t Supplier Registration

Bid Number Bid Title Bid Type Bid Issue Date Bid Close Date/Time

'\5

\5

\5

•\5

\5

02062515

'% 03062515
Addendum 1

\5
Addendum 1

Networking
Equipment,
Software and
Services

School Buses

Software

Sporting Goods

Asphalt, Paving
and Other
Related Services

Computers,
Equipment,
Components and
Peripherals

Office and
School Supplies

Retailers and
E-Commerce

RFP 5/1/2015 6/12/2015 3:00:00 PM Central

RFP 5/1/2015 6/12/2015 3:00:00 PM Central

RFP 5/1/2015 6/12/2015 3:00:00 PM Central

RFP 5/1/2015 6/12/2015 3:00:00 PM Central

RFP 4/2/2015 5/15/2015 3:00:00 PM Central

RFP 4/2/2015 5/15/2015 3:00:00 PM Central

RFP 4/2/2015 5/15/2015 3:00:00 PM Central

RFP 4/2/2015 5/15/2015 3:00:00 PM Central

https://tips.ionwave.net/CurrentSourcingEvents.aspx 5/4/2015


